
RESIDENCE VILLA DEL BOSCO UNITÀ A1VILLA DI TIPOLOGIA QUADRIFAMILIARE - San Biagio di Teolo
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INGRESSO
ZONA GIORNO
DISIMPEGNO
BAGNO
GARAGE
PORTICO
PORTICO

PIANO TERRA
2,40 mq
45,61 mq
1,00 mq
4,65 mq
20,29 mq
4,65 mq
6,54 mq
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16

DISIMPEGNO
LAVANDERIA
CAMERA
CAMERA
BAGNO
CAMERA
BAGNO
LOGGIA
TERRAZZO

PRIMO PIANO
7,30 mq
7,24 mq
13,60 mq
11,10 mq
6,64 mq
15,65 mq
6,51 mq
13,96 mq
6,12 mq
















  
  
  
   



  
   
   


















  
  
  
   



  
   
   























  
  
  
   
   

  
   
  
  























  
  
  
   
   

  
   
  
  













































 

 

 

 



















TOTALE 173 mq comm.
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